
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Virginia 280  139       419  -9 
5  2   Wake Forest 288  138       426  -2 
3  3   Duke 286  141       427  -1 
6  T4   North Carolina 289  139       428  E 
2  T4   Florida State  281  147       428  E 
4  6   Notre Dame 287  143       430  +2 
8  7   Clemson 292  143       435  +7 
9  8   Miami 294  142       436  +8 
7  9   Louisville 291  146       437  +9 

10  10   NC State 296  146       442  +14 
11  11   Boston College 303  154       457  +29 
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Greensboro, NC
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Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Leona Maguire  Duke  68  33 (9)       101  -6   
T8 2   Gurbani Singh  Duke  70  33 (9)       103  -4   
T1 T3   Lyberty Anderson  Virginia  68  36 (9)       104  -3   
T8 T3   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  70  34 (9)       104  -3   
T1 T3   Briana Mao  Virginia  68  36 (9)       104  -3   
T5 T6   Cecily Overbey  NC State  69  36 (9)       105  -2   
T13 T6   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  71  34 (9)       105  -2   
T18 T6   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  72  33 (9)       105  -2   
T18 T6   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  72  33 (9)       105  -2   
T8 T10   Emily Haas  Louisville  70  36 (9)       106  -1   
T5 T10   Alex Milan  Florida State  69  37 (9)       106  -1   
T13 T10   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  71  35 (9)       106  -1   
T5 T10   Matilda Castren  Florida State  69  37 (9)       106  -1   
T18 T10   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  72  34 (9)       106  -1   
T8 T10   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  70  36 (9)       106  -1   
T1 T16   Cristina McQuiston  Boston College  68  39 (9)       107  E   
T13 T16   Kari Bellville  Notre Dame  71  36 (9)       107  E   
T8 T16   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  70  37 (9)       107  E   
T13 T16   Daniela Darquea  Miami  71  36 (9)       107  E   
T31 T20   Marisa Messana  Clemson  74  34 (9)       108  +1   
T25 T20   Cheni Xu  North Carolina  73  35 (9)       108  +1   
T31 T20   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  74  34 (9)       108  +1   
T18 T20   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  72  36 (9)       108  +1   
T18 T24   Sloan Shanahan  Clemson  72  37 (9)       109  +2   
T13 T24   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  71  38 (9)       109  +2   
T25 T24   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  73  36 (9)       109  +2   
T31 T27   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  74  36 (9)       110  +3   
T41 T27   Delfina Acosta  Miami  76  34 (9)       110  +3   
T25 T27   Kayla Jones  Florida State  73  37 (9)       110  +3   
T25 T27   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  73  37 (9)       110  +3   
T25 T27   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  73  37 (9)       110  +3   
T18 T32   Lauren Salazar  Clemson  72  39 (9)       111  +4   
T18 T32   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  72  39 (9)       111  +4   
T31 T32   Louise Oxner  Louisville  74  37 (9)       111  +4   
T37 T32   Rachael Taylor  NC State  75  36 (9)       111  +4   
T37 T32   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  75  36 (9)       111  +4   
T37 T32   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  75  36 (9)       111  +4   
T25 T32   Celine Boutier  Duke  73  38 (9)       111  +4   
T31 T39   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  74  38 (9)       112  +5   
T37 T39   Sandy Choi  Duke  75  37 (9)       112  +5   
T41 T41   Katie Petrino  Louisville  76  37 (9)       113  +6   
T41 T41   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  76  37 (9)       113  +6   
T31 T41   Kailey Walsh  Miami  74  39 (9)       113  +6   
T47 T41   Rika Park  Miami  78  35 (9)       113  +6   

T41 T41   Vinh-Hop Ngo  Wake Forest  76  37 (9)       113  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T41   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  78  35 (9)       113  +6   
T41 47   Vivian Tsui  NC State  76  38 (9)       114  +7   
T41 48   Katelyn Reynolds  Boston College  76  39 (9)       115  +8   
T50 T49   Stephanie Pribonic  NC State  79  37 (9)       116  +9   
T47 T49   Lisa Maguire  Duke  78  38 (9)       116  +9   
55 T51   McKenzie Talbert  Clemson  83  34 (9)       117  +10   
53 T51   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  80  37 (9)       117  +10   

T50 T51   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  79  38 (9)       117  +10   
T50 54   Katie Barrand  Boston College  79  39 (9)       118  +11   
54 55   Katia Joo  Boston College  81  39 (9)       120  +13   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Virginia 280 139 419
T3 Briana Mao (1) 68 36 104

T3 Lyberty Anderson (5) 68 36 104

T6 Lauren Coughlin (3) 72 33 105

T10 Lauren Diaz-Yi (2) 72 34 106

T27 Elizabeth Szokol (4) 73 37 110

2 Wake Forest 288 138 426
T3 Allison Emrey (2) 70 34 104

T6 Marissa Dodd (3) 72 33 105

T10 Sierra Sims (1) 70 36 106

T41 Erica Herr (4) 78 35 113

T41 Vinh-Hop Ngo (5) 76 37 113

3 Duke 286 141 427
1 Leona Maguire (1) 68 33 101

2 Gurbani Singh (4) 70 33 103

T32 Celine Boutier (2) 73 38 111

T39 Sandy Choi (3) 75 37 112

T49 Lisa Maguire (5) 78 38 116

T4 Florida State 281 147 428
T10 Matilda Castren (1) 69 37 106

T10 Alex Milan (5) 69 37 106

T16 Lydia Gumm (2) 70 37 107

T27 Kayla Jones (3) 73 37 110

T32 Morgane Metraux (4) 75 36 111

T4 North Carolina 289 139 428
T6 Lexi Harkins (2) 71 34 105

T20 Bryana Nguyen (1) 74 34 108

T20 Cheni Xu (4) 73 35 108

T24 Leslie Cloots (3) 71 38 109

T27 Maia Schechter (5) 74 36 110
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Notre Dame 287 143 430
T10 Talia Campbell (1) 71 35 106

T16 Kari Bellville (5) 71 36 107

T20 Kelli Oride (4) 72 36 108

T24 Ashley Armstrong (3) 73 36 109

T51 Jordan Ferreira (2) 79 38 117

7 Clemson 292 143 435
T20 Marisa Messana (1) 74 34 108

T24 Sloan Shanahan (4) 72 37 109

T32 Lauren Salazar (3) 72 39 111

T39 Jessica Hoang (2) 74 38 112

T51 McKenzie Talbert (5) 83 34 117

8 Miami 294 142 436
T16 Daniela Darquea (1) 71 36 107

T27 Leticia Ras-Anderica (2) 73 37 110

T27 Delfina Acosta (4) 76 34 110

T41 Rika Park (3) 78 35 113

T41 Kailey Walsh (5) 74 39 113

9 Louisville 291 146 437
T10 Emily Haas (1) 70 36 106

T32 Katie Mitchell (2) 75 36 111

T32 Louise Oxner (3) 74 37 111

T32 Laura Restrepo (4) 72 39 111

T41 Katie Petrino (5) 76 37 113

10 NC State 296 146 442
T6 Cecily Overbey (3) 69 36 105

T32 Rachael Taylor (2) 75 36 111

T41 Lindsay McGetrick (1) 76 37 113

47 Vivian Tsui (4) 76 38 114

T49 Stephanie Pribonic (5) 79 37 116

11 Boston College 303 154 457
T16 Cristina McQuiston (1) 68 39 107

48 Katelyn Reynolds (5) 76 39 115

T51 Jocelyn Chia (3) 80 37 117

54 Katie Barrand (4) 79 39 118

55 Katia Joo (2) 81 39 120
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